H.R.A Arrears 4500.00 Mediclaim Deduction 942.00

Mediclaim 942.00 Mediclaim Deduction Arrears 550.00

Mediclaim Arrears 550.00

Special Allowance 39597.00

Special Allowance Arrears 7268.00

Professional Allow. 5000.00

Amount Total : 148607.00 Amount Total : 12957.00

Net Pay : 135650.00

Net Pay : One Lacs Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Rupees

Note:This is a Computer Generated salary slip hence no signature required

ADVANCED MEDTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

P-21-22, 25-26 & 34-35,   GIDC Manjusar,   Tal – Savli, Dist. – Vadodara -391775